

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 20107 . MNB

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/Cadillac Place** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Electrical Infrastructure Upgrade** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Century A & E

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$449,539.00 1
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216			5.00%	Bond	\$549,812.00 2
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$575,676.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 21165 . SMD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Ionia Correctional Facility (ICF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **HVAC Repair and Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Century A & E

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$813,904.75	1
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$852,000.00	2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / 21121 . CAK

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DMVA/Kalamazoo Armory**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Construct Supply/PES/SIM**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Paradigm Design

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Frederick Construction, Inc. 120 E. Prairie Street, Suite C Vicksburg MI 49097			5.00%	Bond	\$4,888,700.00
44th Street Construction, LLC 650 - 44th Street, SE Grand Rapids MI 495487576	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,998,890.00

2

1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **551 / 21260 . TYC**

Agency Name **MSP\7426 N Canal** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Shower Replacement Study** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Bergmann Associates

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$637,860.00	1
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216			5.00%	Bond	\$986,668.15	2
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,094,000.00	3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 18325 . MNB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/ Sterling State Park Heritage Trail Loop**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Heritage Trail Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect The Mannik & Smith Group

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,401,502.00

1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 19100 . BDW**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Waterloo Rec Area**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Install New Fishing Pier on Portage Lake Unit**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Beckett & Raeder

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$552,350.00

1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 19231 . ABG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Bissell Creek** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Culvert Replacement** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect R. S. Scott Associates

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	
Maverick Construction 1114 N. State Street St. Ignace MI 49781			5.00%	Bond	\$147,156.60	1
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$174,471.00	2
Elmer's Crane & Dozer, Inc. 3600 Rennie School Road Traverse City MI 49685			5.00%	Bond	\$188,568.00	3
Norris Contracting, Inc. 4576 S. Mackinac Trail Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$313,872.00	4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22029 . JAN**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **Mitchell SP Campground South**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **South Toilet Building Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/13/2022**

Director SAB Architect Cornerstone Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,327,000.00
Hallmark Construction, Inc. 1874 Cass Hartman Court, Suite A Traverse City MI 49684			5.00%	Bond	\$1,537,000.00
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,615,680.00

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **761 / 15069 . SAR**

Agency Name	DEQ/Schultz's Market and Gas Station	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Dewatering and Source Area Soil Excavation	Index Number	12345
Bid opening date and time	9/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	11/13/2022 44351

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	Sagasser & Associates, Inc
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	
Elmer's Crane & Dozer, Inc. 3600 Rennie School Road Traverse City MI 49685			5.00%	Bond	\$358,520.00	1
Environmental Excavating and Contracting, Inc. 3555 M-32 West Alpena MI 49707			5.00%	Bond	\$419,066.00	3
ASI Environmental, LLC 410 E. Dowland Street Ludington MI 49431	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$434,000.00	2
U.S. Vet Construction, LLC 304 W. Chisholm Street Alpena MI 49707	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$471,147.00	4